
 

April 2025 

• Children Return to School – Wednesday 23rd April 2025 

• Monday 28th April – Year 4, 5 & 6 Swimming Lessons begin 

• Tuesday 29th April – Year 2 Africa Alive Visit 

• Tuesday 29th April - Year 5 Ancient Greek Day (in school) 

• Every Friday – Celebration Assembly 

May 2025 

• Thursday 1st May – Parent Led Workshop on Behaviour with the Mental Health Team at 9am 

• Monday 5th May – Bank Holiday Monday (school closed) 

• Wednesday 7th May – Year 5 Writing Parent Café at 2:15pm 

• Thursday 8th May – Year 4 Writing Parent Café at 2:15pm 

• Friday 9th May – Year 3 Writing Parent Café at 2:15pm 

• Monday 12th – Thursday 15th May – Year 6 SATS Week – (no swimming this week for any year 
groups) 

• Wednesday 21st May – Year 2 Writing Parent Café at 2:15pm  

• Thursday 22nd May – Year 2 Carlton Marshes Visit 

Half Term Holidays: Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 2025 

June 2025 

• Monday 2nd June – Year 3 Carlton Marshes Visit 

• Monday 2nd – Friday 6th June – Year 4 Multiplication Check week 

• Tuesday 3rd June – New Nursery Parent Meeting at 2:15pm 

• Tuesday 3rd June – New Reception Parent Meeting at 3:30pm (for existing Nursery parents) 

• Tuesday 3rd June – New Reception Parent Meeting at 4:30pm (for new to the school parents) 

• Tuesday 3rd June – Year 5 Art Workshop (in school) 

• Wednesday 4th June – Year 6 Orbis Energy Visit (more information to follow) 

• Thursday 5th June – Year 4 Carlton Marshes Visit 
• Monday 9th June – Class Photos and Year 6 Leavers Photos 

• Monday 9th June – First Light Festival visiting Nursery and Reception children (in school) 

• Monday 9th - Friday 13th June – Phonics Screening Check week 

July 2025 

• Tuesday 1st July – Sports Day 

• Thursday 3rd - Friday 4th July – Year 6 Hands on Heritage Residential Visit  

• Wednesday 9th and Thursday 10th July – Year 6 Production of Joseph (more information to follow) 

• Monday 14th July – Last Swimming Lesson for Years 4, 5 & 6 

• Thursday 17th July – Young Carers Event (during school day) 

• Tuesday 22nd July 2025 – Last Day of Term for Pupils 

Summer Holidays: Wednesday 23rd July – Wednesday 3rd September 2025  
Staff INSET Days: Tuesday 22nd April, Monday 1st September and Tuesday 2nd 

September 2025 
Children return to school on Wednesday 3rd September 2025 
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